Foreign Investment of Permitted Enterprises
From FY 2016-2017 to 2020-2021 (December)

(BY SECTOR)
(US $ i million )
Sr. Permitted Enterprises
No Law Particulars = Approved =
’ Amount
1 Manufacturing 719 6289.456 26.03
2 Transport & Communication 29 6135.800 25.39
3 Real Estate 29 3624.867 15.00
- Power 21 3221.571 13.33
5 Myanmar Hotel and Tourism 25 806.913 3.34
6 Investment Livestock & Fisheries 39 463.767 1.92
7 Law Industrial Estate 5 390.459 1.62
8 O1il and Gas 363.024 1.50
9 Agriculture 20 191.972 0.79
10 Mining 11.110 0.05
11 Other Services 108 2666.942 11.04
FIL Total 995 24165.881 100.00
1 Manufacturing 50 1190.955 86.15
2 . Trading 2 98.700 7.14
3 Specnal- Other Services 7 45.650 3.30
- B Logistics 27.180 1.97
Zone Law
5 Hotel and Tourism 1 12.000 0.87
6 Real Estate 8.000 0.58
SEZ Total 60 1382.485 100.00
Grand Total 1055 25548.366




0.79%

1.50%

1.62%
1.92%
3.34%

0.05%

©11.04%

Myanmar Investment Law

B Manufacturing

H Transport & Communication

M Real Estate

W Power

m Hotel and Tourism

H Livestock & Fisheries

M Industrial Estate

1 Oil and Gas
Agriculture

® Mining

Other Services

1.97%

Special Economic Zone Law

0.87%

B Manufacturing

B Trading

H Other Services

W Logistics

B Hotel and Tourism

W Real Estate




