		ign Investment of Permitte FY 2016-2017 to 2020-202	-			
		(BY SECTOR)				
				(US \$ in million )		
Sr.	Law	Particulars	Permitted Enterprises			
No			No.	Approved Amount	%	
1	Myanmar Investment Law	Manufacturing	719	6289.456	26.03	
2		Transport & Communication	29	6135.800	25.39	
3		Real Estate	29	3624.867	15.00	
4		Power	21	3221.571	13.33	
5		Hotel and Tourism	25	806.913	3.34	
6		Livestock & Fisheries	39	463.767	1.92	
7		Industrial Estate	5	390.459	1.62	
8		Oil and Gas		363.024	1.50	
9		Agriculture	20	191.972	0.79	
10		Mining		11.110	0.05	
11		Other Services	108	2666.942	11.04	
		FIL Total	995	24165.881	100.00	
1	Special Economic Zone Law	Manufacturing	50	1190.955	86.15	
2		Trading	2	98.700	7.14	
3		Other Services	7	45.650	3.30	
4		Logistics		27.180	1.97	
5		Hotel and Tourism	1	12.000	0.87	
6		Real Estate		8.000	0.58	
		SEZ Total	60	1382.485	100.00	
		Grand Total	1055	25548.366		



